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46 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 292 1 04.05.2017 16:00 0
63 151 Kümmer, Kai Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 361 1 04.05.2017 16:00 0
71 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.50 25m Pistole .45 ACP HAK 257 1 04.05.2017 16:00 0

3 151 Kümmer, Kai Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 357 2 04.05.2017 17:15 0
22 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 299 2 04.05.2017 17:15 0
62 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.58.50 25m Revolver .44 Magnum HAK 315 2 04.05.2017 17:15 0
33 154 Bäßler, Roland Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 349 3 04.05.2017 18:30 0
43 123 Falk, Cornelia Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 239 3 04.05.2017 18:30 0
57 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.50 25m Revolver .357 Magnum HAK 282 3 04.05.2017 18:30 0
61 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.58.50 25m Revolver .44 Magnum HAK 327 10 06.05.2017 09:00 12
59 152 Handschumacher, Johanne Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.60 25m Revolver .357 Magnum Sen 345 10 06.05.2017 09:00 13

1 128 Beyer-Schöner, Jens Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 314 10 06.05.2017 09:00 14
14 136 Meinert, Markus Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 216 10 06.05.2017 09:00 15
13 137 Weigel, Kevin Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 333 10 06.05.2017 09:00 16
53 105 Winkler, Jörg Dresdner SV e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 352 10 06.05.2017 09:00 17
58 104 Schwenke, Tino Dresdner SV e.V. 2.55.50 25m Revolver .357 Magnum HAK 336 10 06.05.2017 09:00 18
18 103 Aschenbrenner, Marcus Dresdner SV e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 344 10 06.05.2017 09:00 19

7 147 Beck, Moritz Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 324 10 06.05.2017 09:00 20
10 140 Berthold, Sven Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 305 10 06.05.2017 09:00 21

4 150 Ferenc, Erik Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 241 10 06.05.2017 09:00 22
70 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.50 25m Pistole .45 ACP HAK 328 11 06.05.2017 10:15 12
31 152 Handschumacher, Johanne Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 346 11 06.05.2017 10:15 13
23 113 Grau, Michael Pirnaer SGi 1464 e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 372 11 06.05.2017 10:15 14
55 136 Meinert, Markus Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Magnum HK 308 11 06.05.2017 10:15 15
72 114 Blüthner, Gert GKS Saxonia e.V. 2.59.60 25m Pistole .45 ACP Sen 372 11 06.05.2017 10:15 16
25 105 Winkler, Jörg Dresdner SV e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 359 11 06.05.2017 10:15 17
24 104 Schwenke, Tino Dresdner SV e.V. II 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 357 11 06.05.2017 10:15 18
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2 156 Nierling, Tino Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 312 11 06.05.2017 10:15 19
11 139 Pawela, Alexander Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 219 11 06.05.2017 10:15 20

8 146 Rettberg, Martin Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 293 11 06.05.2017 10:15 21
17 102 Röber, Ludwig Dresdner SV e.V. IV 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 333 11 06.05.2017 10:15 22
20 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 331 12 06.05.2017 11:30 12
39 152 Handschumacher, Johanne Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 375 12 06.05.2017 11:30 13

9 145 Storkan, Johann Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 314 12 06.05.2017 11:30 14
5 149 Tscherbatschoff, Philipp Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 279 12 06.05.2017 11:30 15

47 114 Blüthner, Gert GKS Saxonia e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 367 12 06.05.2017 11:30 16
15 100 Willenberg, Manuel Dresdner SV e.V. III 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 334 12 06.05.2017 11:30 17
16 101 Zaitchenko, Roman Dresdner SV e.V. II 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 381 12 06.05.2017 11:30 18
28 108 Bollmohr, Yvonne Dresdner SV e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 363 12 06.05.2017 11:30 19
26 106 Gebauer, Uwe Dresdner SV e.V. IV 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 328 12 06.05.2017 11:30 20
21 143 Leisner, Dirk Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 301 12 06.05.2017 11:30 21
30 110 May, Thomas Dresdner SV e.V. III 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 342 12 06.05.2017 11:30 22
56 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.50 25m Revolver .357 Magnum HAK 345 13 06.05.2017 13:00 12
29 109 Meyer, Michael Dresdner SV e.V. III 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 351 13 06.05.2017 13:00 13
19 141 Raderecht, Maik Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 129 13 06.05.2017 13:00 14
27 107 Röber, Roberto Dresdner SV e.V. IV 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 313 13 06.05.2017 13:00 15
34 155 Beulig, Lothar Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 224 13 06.05.2017 13:00 16
32 153 Eichler, Benno Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 212 13 06.05.2017 13:00 17
36 111 Kühnemund, Willibald Dresdner SV e.V. II 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 347 13 06.05.2017 13:00 18
37 127 Hackel, Lars Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.10 25m Revolver .38 Special HK 297 13 06.05.2017 13:00 19
38 126 Jutzi, Stefan Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.10 25m Revolver .38 Special HK 326 13 06.05.2017 13:00 20
44 122 Falk, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 222 13 06.05.2017 13:00 21
51 119 Geß, Heiko SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 148 13 06.05.2017 13:00 22
42 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 355 14 06.05.2017 14:15 12
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40 125 Harms, Torsten Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 255 14 06.05.2017 14:15 13
54 112 Knie, Gero Jörg Dresdner SV e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 353 14 06.05.2017 14:15 14
48 116 Krüger, Henriette SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 161 14 06.05.2017 14:15 15
49 117 Nitzsche, Heiko SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 146 14 06.05.2017 14:15 16
41 124 Rosenkranz, Peter Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 294 14 06.05.2017 14:15 17
45 121 Schober, Jens Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 328 14 06.05.2017 14:15 18
50 118 Seide, Oliver SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 124 14 06.05.2017 14:15 19
52 120 Vollheim, Jens SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 150 14 06.05.2017 14:15 20
60 129 Landsberg, Maximilian Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.60 25m Revolver .357 Magnum Sen 325 14 06.05.2017 14:15 21
64 130 Kunze, Ronald Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 332 14 06.05.2017 14:15 22
66 132 Naumov, Oleg Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 333 15 06.05.2017 15:30 12
65 131 Raderecht, Jan Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 202 15 06.05.2017 15:30 13
67 133 Seeger, Martin Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 265 15 06.05.2017 15:30 14
68 134 Vogel, Tobias Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 303 15 06.05.2017 15:30 15
69 135 Stöhr, Matthias Horst Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.50 25m Pistole .45 ACP HAK 119 15 06.05.2017 15:30 16
12 138 Finke, Kai Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 330 15 06.05.2017 15:30 17

6 148 Köhnen, Robert Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 323 15 06.05.2017 15:30 18
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18 103 Aschenbrenner, Marcus Dresdner SV e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 344 10 06.05.2017 09:00 19
33 154 Bäßler, Roland Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 349 3 04.05.2017 18:30 0

7 147 Beck, Moritz Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 324 10 06.05.2017 09:00 20
10 140 Berthold, Sven Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 305 10 06.05.2017 09:00 21
34 155 Beulig, Lothar Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 224 13 06.05.2017 13:00 16

1 128 Beyer-Schöner, Jens Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 314 10 06.05.2017 09:00 14
72 114 Blüthner, Gert GKS Saxonia e.V. 2.59.60 25m Pistole .45 ACP Sen 372 11 06.05.2017 10:15 16
47 114 Blüthner, Gert GKS Saxonia e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 367 12 06.05.2017 11:30 16
28 108 Bollmohr, Yvonne Dresdner SV e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 363 12 06.05.2017 11:30 19
32 153 Eichler, Benno Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 212 13 06.05.2017 13:00 17
44 122 Falk, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 222 13 06.05.2017 13:00 21
43 123 Falk, Cornelia Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 239 3 04.05.2017 18:30 0

4 150 Ferenc, Erik Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 241 10 06.05.2017 09:00 22
12 138 Finke, Kai Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 330 15 06.05.2017 15:30 17
61 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.58.50 25m Revolver .44 Magnum HAK 327 10 06.05.2017 09:00 12
70 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.50 25m Pistole .45 ACP HAK 328 11 06.05.2017 10:15 12
20 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 331 12 06.05.2017 11:30 12
56 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.50 25m Revolver .357 Magnum HAK 345 13 06.05.2017 13:00 12
42 142 Förster, Andreas Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 355 14 06.05.2017 14:15 12
26 106 Gebauer, Uwe Dresdner SV e.V. IV 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 328 12 06.05.2017 11:30 20
51 119 Geß, Heiko SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 148 13 06.05.2017 13:00 22
23 113 Grau, Michael Pirnaer SGi 1464 e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 372 11 06.05.2017 10:15 14
37 127 Hackel, Lars Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.10 25m Revolver .38 Special HK 297 13 06.05.2017 13:00 19
59 152 Handschumacher, Johan Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.60 25m Revolver .357 Magnum Sen 345 10 06.05.2017 09:00 13
31 152 Handschumacher, Johan Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 346 11 06.05.2017 10:15 13
39 152 Handschumacher, Johan Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 375 12 06.05.2017 11:30 13
40 125 Harms, Torsten Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 255 14 06.05.2017 14:15 13
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38 126 Jutzi, Stefan Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.10 25m Revolver .38 Special HK 326 13 06.05.2017 13:00 20
54 112 Knie, Gero Jörg Dresdner SV e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 353 14 06.05.2017 14:15 14

6 148 Köhnen, Robert Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 323 15 06.05.2017 15:30 18
48 116 Krüger, Henriette SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 161 14 06.05.2017 14:15 15
36 111 Kühnemund, Willibald Dresdner SV e.V. II 2.53.60 25m Pistole 9mm Luger Sen 347 13 06.05.2017 13:00 18
63 151 Kümmer, Kai Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 361 1 04.05.2017 16:00 0

3 151 Kümmer, Kai Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 357 2 04.05.2017 17:15 0
64 130 Kunze, Ronald Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 332 14 06.05.2017 14:15 22
60 129 Landsberg, Maximilian Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.60 25m Revolver .357 Magnum Sen 325 14 06.05.2017 14:15 21
21 143 Leisner, Dirk Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 301 12 06.05.2017 11:30 21
30 110 May, Thomas Dresdner SV e.V. III 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 342 12 06.05.2017 11:30 22
14 136 Meinert, Markus Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 216 10 06.05.2017 09:00 15
55 136 Meinert, Markus Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.10 25m Revolver .357 Magnum HK 308 11 06.05.2017 10:15 15
29 109 Meyer, Michael Dresdner SV e.V. III 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 351 13 06.05.2017 13:00 13
66 132 Naumov, Oleg Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 333 15 06.05.2017 15:30 12

2 156 Nierling, Tino Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 312 11 06.05.2017 10:15 19
49 117 Nitzsche, Heiko SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 146 14 06.05.2017 14:15 16
11 139 Pawela, Alexander Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 219 11 06.05.2017 10:15 20
46 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 292 1 04.05.2017 16:00 0
71 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.50 25m Pistole .45 ACP HAK 257 1 04.05.2017 16:00 0
22 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 299 2 04.05.2017 17:15 0
62 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.58.50 25m Revolver .44 Magnum HAK 315 2 04.05.2017 17:15 0
57 144 Pöntör, Mario Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.55.50 25m Revolver .357 Magnum HAK 282 3 04.05.2017 18:30 0
65 131 Raderecht, Jan Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 202 15 06.05.2017 15:30 13
19 141 Raderecht, Maik Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 129 13 06.05.2017 13:00 14

8 146 Rettberg, Martin Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 293 11 06.05.2017 10:15 21
17 102 Röber, Ludwig Dresdner SV e.V. IV 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 333 11 06.05.2017 10:15 22
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27 107 Röber, Roberto Dresdner SV e.V. IV 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 313 13 06.05.2017 13:00 15
41 124 Rosenkranz, Peter Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 294 14 06.05.2017 14:15 17
45 121 Schober, Jens Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 328 14 06.05.2017 14:15 18
58 104 Schwenke, Tino Dresdner SV e.V. 2.55.50 25m Revolver .357 Magnum HAK 336 10 06.05.2017 09:00 18
24 104 Schwenke, Tino Dresdner SV e.V. II 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 357 11 06.05.2017 10:15 18
67 133 Seeger, Martin Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 265 15 06.05.2017 15:30 14
50 118 Seide, Oliver SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 124 14 06.05.2017 14:15 19
69 135 Stöhr, Matthias Horst Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.50 25m Pistole .45 ACP HAK 119 15 06.05.2017 15:30 16

9 145 Storkan, Johann Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 314 12 06.05.2017 11:30 14
5 149 Tscherbatschoff, Philipp Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 279 12 06.05.2017 11:30 15

68 134 Vogel, Tobias Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.59.10 25m Pistole .45 ACP HK 303 15 06.05.2017 15:30 15
52 120 Vollheim, Jens SGi Gostritz e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 150 14 06.05.2017 14:15 20
13 137 Weigel, Kevin Priv.SSG zu Dresden e.V. 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 333 10 06.05.2017 09:00 16
15 100 Willenberg, Manuel Dresdner SV e.V. III 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 334 12 06.05.2017 11:30 17
53 105 Winkler, Jörg Dresdner SV e.V. 2.54.50 25m Revolver .38 Special HAK 352 10 06.05.2017 09:00 17
25 105 Winkler, Jörg Dresdner SV e.V. 2.53.50 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HAK 359 11 06.05.2017 10:15 17
16 101 Zaitchenko, Roman Dresdner SV e.V. II 2.53.10 25m Pistole 9mm Luger HK 381 12 06.05.2017 11:30 18
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